Compass Sport Trophy Final 2018

SUFFOCscores

Name

Matthew Clarke
Chloe Cracknell

Will Harrison
Alesha lLowe

Barney Steventon Barnes
Sarah Mansel
Bronwen Mansel

Ben Clarke

Roderick Mansel
Jennifer Lau

Louise Walker

Lizzie Rosewell

Neil Rosewell

Theo Steventon Barnes
Bryn Wilkinson

Bert Park

Clive Wilkinson

John Clarke

Phil Halford

Sally Wilkinson

Rod Mansel

Julia Baldwin

Colin Butler

Paul Lowe

Jeremy Steventon Barnes

Isaac and Emma Rosewell

M18
wis
M55

w14

M14
W50
W20
M14
M21
w21
W50
W35
M40
M12
M21

M50
M55

M50
M60
W50
M55
W45
M5
M55
M45
M10

Course
Junior Men
Junior Women
Blue Men

Orange Women

Junior Men
Green Women
Blue Women
Orange Men
Brown

Blue Women
Green Women
Blue Women
Short Brown
Orange Men
Brown

Blue Men

Blue Men

Short Brown
Green Men
Green Women
Blue Men
Green Women
Green Men
Blue Men
Light Green

Yellow

~ Time
00:46:47
00:46:50
01:08:26
01:04:16
00:56:23
01:00:04
01:25:22
00:33:33
01:42:47
01:31:57
01:01:22
01:32:29
01:30:21
00:35:57
01:54:25

01:16:10
01:16:20

01:59:14
01:17:27
01:28:16
01:32:32
01:51:27
01:36:26
03:13:39
01:28:44
00:50:53

Points
94
94
89

88

88
87
87
86
85
84
82
82
80
78
78

77
76

67
63
62
61
54
50
46



Compass Sport Trophy Final 2018
SUFFOC Golden Boot - run in competition

Bronwen Mansel W20 00:37
Julia Baldwin W45 00:40
Chloe Cracknell W18 00:41
Jennifer Lau W21 00:42
Louise Walker W50 00:46
Alesha Lowe W14 00:48
Lizzie Rosewell W35 00:48
Sarah Mansel W50 00:49
Sally Wilkinson W50 00:53

Roderick Mansel M21 00:31

Neil Rosewell M40  00:33

Matthew Clarke M18 00:35

Will Harrison M55 00:36

Clive Wilkinson M55  00:36

Barney Steventon Barnes M14 00:36
Bryn Wilkinson M21  00:37

Ben Clarke M14 00:37

Rod Mansel M55 00:40

Bert Park M50  00:40

Theo Steventon Barnes M12 00:42
Jeremy Steventon barnes M45 00:45
Phil Halford M60  00:47

Colin Butler M65 00:51

John Clarke M50 00:51

Isaac Rosewell M10  00:54

Paul Lowe M55 02:19



